CAMPER [CELEND

CAMPER ICELAND LOW SEASON
EURO RACK RATES 2021 | 2022

Included in the daily rental fee (price per day, not 24h) are:

- VAT

- 200km / day (unlimited km optional)
- CDW Basic further CDW options available as an extra

- Pick up during opening hours incl. Instruction

Opening hours Mo-Fr: 09.00 - 17.00

Outside Opening Hours, after hour fee (190 EUR)
4x4 open all year long, Motor Homes from 15th of May - 15th of September (rest of year, on

request)

VEHILCE DETAILS

Category

| MOTOR HOME 2
MOTOR HOME 4
MOTOR HOME 5
MOTOR HOME 6
4X4 CAMPER B
4X4 CAMPER C1

CAMPER 2

Name

IDUNN

SIF

FREYJA

FRIGG

THOR

ODIN

LOKI

Drive | Seats/Beds

MT / 2wd
MT / 2wd
MT / 2wd
MT / 2wd
MT / 4x4
AT / 4x4

MT/2wd

2/2
4/4
5/5
6/6
5/3
5/3-4
2/2

01.11.2021

Year/Vehicle
2017-2022
2017-2022
2017-2022
2017-2022
2005-2022
2005-2022
2017-2022

Year/Camper

2021-2022
2007-2022

-31.05.2022

Early bird discount:
10 % on the daily rental fee 2022: booking / payment made till 31.12.2021
05 % on the daily rental fee 2022: booking / payment made till 31.01.2022

Vehicle equipment

Winter tires are mandatory from 01.11 until 4.04 (see extras)

Camping Kit

Our Camping Kit is subject to extra fee (see extras):

- Kitchen set (dishes, cutlery, pots, pans, bowls, etc)

- Bedlinen, blanket, pillow and towels for each passenger / sleeping bags

- One gas bottle /1 portable gas cooker

1-5DAYS | 6 - 13 DAYS

14+ DAYS

€214
€235
€241
€248
€214
€235

€80

€183
€201
€206
€212
€183
€201

€69

€173
€190
€195
€201
€173
€190

€65

€3/Km
€3/Km
€3/Km
€3/Km
€3/Km
€3/Km

€1/Km

€20/day‘
€20/ day
€20/ day
€20/ day
€20/ day
€20/ day

€10/ day



