

#### CAMPER ICELAND LOW SEASON

EURO RACK RATES 2021 | 2022

01.11.2021 - 31.05.2022

### Included in the daily rental fee (price per day, not 24h) are:

- VAT

- 200km / day (unlimited km optional)

- CDW Basic further CDW options available as an extra

- Pick up during opening hours incl. Instruction

Opening hours Mo-Fr: 09.00 - 17.00

Outside Opening Hours, after hour fee (190 EUR)

4x4 open all year long, Motor Homes from 15th of May - 15th of September (rest of year, on

request)

## **Early bird discount:**

10 % on the daily rental fee 2022: booking / payment made till 31.12.2021 05 % on the daily rental fee 2022: booking / payment made till 31.01.2022

## Vehicle equipment

Winter tires are mandatory from 01.11 until 4.04 (see extras)

# **Camping Kit**

Our Camping Kit is subject to extra fee (see extras):

- Kitchen set (dishes, cutlery, pots, pans, bowls, etc)
- Bedlinen, blanket, pillow and towels for each passenger / sleeping bags
- One gas bottle / 1 portable gas cooker

#### VEHILCE DETAILS

Category	Name	Drive	Seats/Beds	Year/Vehicle	Year/Camper	1 - 5 DAYS	6 - 13 DAYS	14+ DAYS	+KM	UNL.KM.
MOTOR HOME 2	IDUNN	MT/2wd	2/2	2017-2022	-	€ 214	€ 183	€ 173	€3/Km	€ 20 / day
MOTOR HOME 4	SIF	MT/2wd	4/4	2017-2022	-	€ 235	€ 201	€ 190	€3/Km	€ 20 / day
MOTOR HOME 5	FREYJA	MT/2wd	5/5	2017-2022	-	€ 241	€ 206	€ 195	€3/Km	€ 20 / day
MOTOR HOME 6	FRIGG	MT/2wd	6/6	2017-2022	-	€ 248	€ 212	€ 201	€3/Km	€ 20 / day
4X4 CAMPER B	THOR	MT / 4x4	5/3	2005-2022	2021-2022	€ 214	€ 183	€ 173	€3/Km	€ 20 / day
4X4 CAMPER C1	ODIN	AT / 4x4	5/3-4	2005-2022	2007-2022	€ 235	€ 201	€ 190	€3/Km	€ 20 / day
CAMPER 2	LOKI	MT/2wd	2/2	2017-2022		€ 80	€ 69	€ 65	€1/Km	€ 10 / day